T-7Wiring Device-Kellems
®
Accessories*
Description
Tray Width
In (mm)
Qty. per
Box

Qty per
Box
Weight
(Lb/each) Catalog Number
Qty per
Box
Weight
(Lb) Catalog Number
4" (102) 1 1.6 HBTCTRS4 – – – 50 9.0/box HBTTS
Attaches to the side of
the tray; for tray sizes
16" wide and smaller;
use in pairs
6" (152) 1 1.8 HBTCTRS6 – – –
8" (203) 1 2 HBTCTRS8 – – –
12" (305) 1 2.7 HBTCTRS12 1 1.1 HBTCLGS12
16" (406) 1 3.3 HBTCTRS16 1 1.5 HBTCLGS16
18" (457) 1 3.4 HBTCTRS18 1 1.6 HBTCLGS18
20" (508) 1 3.8 HBTCTRS20 1 1.9 HBTCLGS20
24" (610) 1 4.4 HBTCTRS24 1 1.9 HBTCLGS24
Supports*
Width
In (mm)
L-Bracket C-Bracket Shelf Support
Qty per
Box
Weight
(Lb/each) Catalog Number
Qty per
Box
Weight
(Lb/each) Catalog Number
Qty per
Box
Weight
(Lb/each) Catalog Number
4" (102) 1 0.7 HBTLB4 1 1.2 HBTCB4 1 0.4 HBTSS4
6" (152) 1 0.8 HBTLB6 – – – 1 0.5 HBTSS6
8" (203) 1 0.9 HBTLB8 1 1.5 HBTCB8 1 0.6 HBTSS8
12" (305) 1 1.4 HBTLB12 1 2.0 HBTCB12 1 1.2 HBTSS12
16" (406) 1 1.5 HBTLB16 – – – 1 1.7 HBTSS16
18" (457) 1 1.7 HBTLB18 1 2.7 HBTCB18 1 1.9 HBTSS18
20" (508) 1 2.1 HBTLB20 – – – 1 2.6 HBTSS20
24" (610) 1 2.3 HBTLB24 – – – 1 3.2 HBTSS24